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2013 2014 2015 2016* 2017 ISIN
- - - 1.11% 34.39% -14.24% HK0000308285
- - - -1.68% 44.98% -19.61% HK0000308293

�� - - - 1.21% 35.38% -13.94%

CNH
2016 10 31 2016 12 31
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1 3 1 3
11.1398 -6.65% -5.34% -11.63% - 16.53%
12.5300 -7.64% -7.27% -15.56% - 14.60%

�� -6.63% -5.28% -11.20% - 17.92%
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2017 9 0.17 2017 9 15
2018 9 0.19 2018 9 21
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17.89%
0.15%
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12.54%
7.28%
5.20%
4.78%
3.78%
3.44%
3.38%
3.35%
3.17%
3.15%
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Commerzbank AG, Hong Kong
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ABN AMRO Clearing Hong Kong Limited
BNP Paribas Securities Services

Citigroup Global Markets Asia Limited
Merrill Lynch Far East Limited
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